
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-307. Exam Schedule

Tue, 17 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST History and methods of teaching Economics  M19-701, M19-711, M19-721
 Leschev S.V.

Thu, 19 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B19-211  Novohatko I.M.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Automatic Control Systems of Nuclear Power Plants  S15-102  Zverkov V.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-602, B19-603  Telyakovskiy D.S.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B17-391, B17-594, S17-591

 Telyakovskiy D.S.
Tue, 24 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Corporate Social Responsibility  M19-701, M19-711, M19-721  Norkina A.N.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  S15-401  Hayretdinov S.I.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B18-202, B18-203, B18-204  Kuznetsov A.P.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:20 — 16:05 ATT Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M19-701, M19-711, M19-721  Smirnov D.S.
Thu, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Radioisotope Medicine Physics  M19-305  Shtotskiy Y.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Multiple Integrals and Series  B18-504, B18-505, S18-501  Shvedenko S.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-602, B19-603  Telyakovskiy D.S.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B17-391, B17-594, S17-591

 Telyakovskiy D.S.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Economics Theory: Microeconomics; Microeconomics  B18-701, B18-702, S18-701,

S18-711, S18-761  Parfenova M.D.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-511  Korolev N.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physical Optics  B16-203, B16-205, B16-207  Starikov R.S.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Multiple Integrals and Series  B18-504, B18-505, S18-501  Shvedenko S.V.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-602, B19-603  Telyakovskiy D.S.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B17-391, B17-594, S17-591

 Telyakovskiy D.S.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-502, B18-602  Klinduhov V.V.
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-403, S18-401  Klinduhov V.V.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-402, B18-501  Klinduhov V.V.
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-601  Matronchik A.Y.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-301  Goryachev A.P., Ivanova T.M.
Mon, 20 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics  B18-V02, B18-V71  Bogdanov A.A.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical principles of high technologies  B18-801  Timoshenko S.L.,

Borisov S.N.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction toIntelligent Systems And Technologies  B17-504, B17-514, B17-594

 Rybina G.V.


